
Q N ZN
庆 南 智 能

 400(发光区) 

 4
00

（
发
光
区
）
 

 412 

 4
12

 

 70 

 7
0 

 2
1 

4面M3螺母槽

 2
00

 

 200 

8-M3牙深3孔不穿
安装孔

重量

日期

审核

设计

项目编号

版次

品名

型号

开孔面光

庆南智能科技（东莞）有限公司

Green

VoltageColor

Ultraviolet

Infrared

Blue

White

Red

Power

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

---

---

---

---

---

A

Crc_dream

Z

3

2

1

Pin

-

+

Polarity

Black

Red

Wire Color
3

12

产品安装尺寸图
QN-FNK400-F70

2022/11/22
\

---


	安装尺寸图（竖）
	工程图视图1
	工程图视图2
	工程图视图3
	工程图视图4


